APPLICATION sum,  FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE |

: FgR 10 HE Katherine Harris - Pﬂic /d‘;’z’
PR "“.]' Secretary of State b '

REINSTATEMENT 0w DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS I

DOCUMENT # (19qD0 00 4(409

1. Cargoration Name

HARDWICK LAND CO.

FILED
: 01 FEB 19 Pt 4 08

Principal Place of Business Marting Address .

- ' ._.‘HI\J \r:“ bi‘-\TF
5472 Park place -+ Suite 13 . ) , THU. JASSEE, FLORIDA
Amelia Island, Florida 32034
If abcve addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incarract information and enter correction below.
2. New Principal Office Acdress. If Applicable 3. New Maiiing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
P.O. Box 3000 To Co Business in Florida '
Suite. Apl. 3. Btc. Suite, Apt, #, elc. - : May 3, 1999
' B 5, FEI Numger ‘ Applied For ;
City & State . City & State R - . :
] Amelia ISlandf Florida - 59 3573?35 : Not Appiicable
i coumy o % 32034 - | & CERT-FICATE OF STATUS DESIREOJE] Bl
L Nasgsau
7. Names ang Sireet Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (F onda nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 direcrers)
Name of Officers . Street Address of Each
Title(s) and/cr Directors Officer and/or Director City / State LZip
2 3 (Do NGT Use Post Qffice Box Numbers} 4
L _ 5472 Park Place -
PD James O. Hardwick. Suite 13 Amelia Island, FL232034:
One Independent Drive ‘ :
S Edward C. Akel Suite 2301 ‘ Jacksonville, FL 32202
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9 Narme and Address of New Registered Agent

i

’ 8. Name and Addrass of Current Registered Agent

! [ Narme
Edward C. Akel
One Independent Drive, Suite 2301 Street Address (P.C. Box Numper is Not Acceptabie)
i ida 2202 '
Jacksonville, Flori 3220 Y=
. -
City | State | Zip Code

H

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above named cerporation, am famitiar with and accept the cbligations of Section 607,050, F.S.

—Sign,atwe of %&2 (\,_ M“"Q - oate A 2_/16/0”1 )

Registered Agent
= REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN T

11. This corporation cwes the current year (See other side for information
Intangible Personal Property Tax due June 30. Yes O No | onintangicie tax.

12. | cerufy that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered 10 execute this appllcancn as provided for in chapter 507 or 617, F. S I funher camfy that when filing
this reinstaiement application, the reasen for dissoifution has been gliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirerments of section 607.04CG1 or 517.0401, F.S., that all fees
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do net qualify for an exempiicn under section 119.07(3)i), F.5. The information indicated
on this appiication is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the sama legal effect as if made under oath.

- |
SIGNATURE: Zgzﬁ'\& . P cowars c.arec R-10-D1 Goy 35l b3i)

-SIGNATURE AND TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING QFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date - Daytime Phona # .

SeclkETARY

B
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I - (Age 24

HoLBrROOK, AKEL. CoLD, STIEFEL & RaY, P. A, .-

ATTORN EYS AT LAW

QMNE INDEPENDENT DRIVE, SUITE 2301
H. LEON HOLBROOK ) JacksoNviILLE, FLORIDA 32202-5059
EDWARD C. AKEL
KATHLEEN HOLBROOK COLD
DANIEL D. AKEL
H. LECN HOLBROOK, Il
JOHN R, STIEFEL. JR.
THOMAS R, RAY

Bv Federal Express

TELEPHONE

February 16, 2001 . (904) 356-63 1|

FACSIMILE
(504) 356-7330

Corporation Service Company
1201 Hays Street
Tallahassea, Florida 32301

Attention: Corporate Filing Department
Re: Application for Reinstatemént; Hardwick Land Co.
Dear Ladies and Gentlemen:

We ‘need you to take special care with the enclosed Application
for Reinstatement.

First, according to the Secretary of State, there is a basis for
requesting waiver of the reinstatement fee. The reason for this is
that Hardwick Land sent a check for $150.00 and the 2000 Annual
Report in a timely manner, but the Secretary of State cannot find the
2000 Annual Report. The Secretary of State has a record of receiving
the $150.00 payment, however.

Accordingly, please give this letter to the Secretary of State
as our request for a walver of the $600.00 reinstatement fee.
" If the Secretary of State agrees to waive the fee, then the
total amount required to file this Application for Reinstatement and
¢ to obtain a Certlflcate of Status is $308.75. There are three checks
" énclosed. One fdr $300.00, one for $8.75 and one for $600.00.

If the waiver is approved, please return the $600.00 check. If
the waiver is not approved, please use the $600.00 check along with
the other checks to have this corporation reinstated. - -f

Finally, please ask the Secretary of State to accept ithis letter
as a request for refund of the $150.00 paid prev1ously butinot
credited toward the 2000 Annual Report. 1

Thank you for your assistance and cooperation.

il

Very truly yours,

/ ' !
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EDWARD C. AKEL

ECA/1lm
Enclosures
cc: Mr. James Q. Hardwick



